Crosley CW18C3W 03 - EXTERIOR (ORIG. REV. A-B)

Crosley Residential Crosley CW18C3W Washer Parts Parts Diagram 03 - EXTERIOR (ORIG. REV. A-B)
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Issumo 1786

Click on the part number to view part

Original Part Number Replaced By Status Part Description
35-0061-24 Not Available CABINET BODY
35-0061 Not Available CABINET BODY
25-7001 308685 Side Trim )
NOT REQUIRED PART OR
W10124350 Not Available \?VI,EAESHSII,IIENT.TO R
10(PURCHASE)
25-7458 308685 Side Trim )
33-2088 Not Available SLEEVE
34-9701 Guide, Cabinet
25-6109 Screw
33-2653 Bumper, Cabinet
33-9948 Not Available CUSHION STRIP
33-8687 Not Available REAR SHIELD
NOT REQUIRED PART OR
W10124350 Not Available SEE NOTE SCREW/No.10-16
X 3/8 (PURCHASE)
35-0056 Not Available FRONT PANEL



http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-511891-residential-crosley-cw18c3w-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433377-crosley-308685-washer-dryer-side-trim.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433377-crosley-308685-washer-dryer-side-trim.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429532-crosley-34-9701-washer-guide-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10428437-crosley-25-6109-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429540-crosley-33-2653-washer-dryer-bumper-cabinet.html
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25-7001

W10124350

35-0065
25-7285
33-7450
33-0930
25-7732
33-2653
33-9064
33-8289

W10124350

33-8828
25-7463
25-7436
33-6484
33-6956
33-6957
33-8058
25-7455
43-0057
25-7436
25-7438
25-7455
25-7086
25-7436
25-8057
33-9399
33-6093
33-0767
25-7752
35-0445

308685
Not Available
Not Available
35-2846
681414
12001187
12001187
Not Available
12001187
7101P012-60
Not Available
Not Available
99002757
99002757
Y0308025
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
3196169
Not Available

Side Trim )

NOT REQUIRED PART OR
SEE NOTE

WASHER, INT.TOOTH
10(PURCHASE)

TOP PANEL

Clip

Hinge, Cabinet Top

Pad, Top Hinge

Screw, 10AB X 1/2
Bumper, Cabinet

Kit, Lid Switch Assembly
Kit, Lid Switch Assembly

NOT REQUIRED PART OR
SEE NOTE SCREW, SWITCH
TO BRACKET No.6 -20 X 7/8
(PUCHASE LOCALLY)

Kit, Lid Switch Assembly
Screw

Nylite Washer
CLOTHES DOOR
Hinge

Hinge Pad

SPEEDNUT

Screw

Actuator, Door Switch
Nylite Washer

Screw

Screw

Washer, Stainless Steel
Nylite Washer
PLASTIC NUT
SPLASH GUARD
RETAINING RING
Spring

Screw, Element

CABT BRACE


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433377-crosley-308685-washer-dryer-side-trim.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430873-crosley-25-7285-washer-clip.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429831-crosley-35-2846-washer-hinge-cabinet-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429520-crosley-33-0930-washer-dryer-pad-top-hinge.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433505-crosley-681414-washer-dryer-screw-10ab-x-1-2.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429540-crosley-33-2653-washer-dryer-bumper-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430050-crosley-12001187-washer-kit-lid-switch-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430050-crosley-12001187-washer-kit-lid-switch-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430050-crosley-12001187-washer-kit-lid-switch-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433128-crosley-7101p012-60-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429480-crosley-25-7436-washer-nylite-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10428446-crosley-33-6956-washer-hinge.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430879-crosley-33-6957-washer-hinge-pad.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433545-crosley-99002757-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429484-crosley-43-0057-washer-actuator-door-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429480-crosley-25-7436-washer-nylite-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429488-crosley-25-7438-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433545-crosley-99002757-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433130-crosley-y0308025-washer-washer-stainless-steel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429480-crosley-25-7436-washer-nylite-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10428453-crosley-33-0767-washer-spring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433086-crosley-3196169-washer-dryer-screw-element.html

	Crosley CW18C3W 03 - EXTERIOR (ORIG. REV. A-B)

